
Comstructioon division. 

Adeice for giving credit to contractore/euppliees. 

Date ite bils t68(2 
SL No.-sits bills 420 R 

CH Cam ny Namc MlMtL 
Nane of Camiracior 

Natare fwork SCotoldz u 2 
Coaurcos 

bill no 

To Date 
ourk dioes 
SL Vill/latblock no. Qty. 

No. 

6:3-2 
Rts 

Prom Date 
Units Amount 

3.| ie lie S uuST 

10. 
LS6 2 

GST bl reguired a YES ONO. 
Toa 
O YES INO. 

BBmcloeod Reguirod 
NotoOUred 

Measureont 
estinste ahest 

POWO dade 
Not enckaeed esioate aheet 

PO/WODo 

Remarts:tWel nalaf 
COvnhacdhur 

P Ps 56,269a ey dnt have 

had re iven skrn losterguder jet oS 
Scofl We 

Approved by Froject Manager Approved by Desiga TeamApproved by MD. 

Dete: lG8|2 Dats: Date 
Sign Sien Siga: 

beat a 7 daye otooi ork 2.Te e be nendi r eard 
, akay oi ourestos.3. over aoi appieebde-il NA. 4. E 

a not reqnired or bary jobe were gudoine cates am conrty given. 



MEASUREMENT SHEET 
Company Name: 

Project: 
Work Deseript ion: Scaffolding work at D-block flat no-05 external Plastering 
Contractor Name: 

Prepared By 

MRMLLP Approved by: 
Sign: 

Ramprasad 
Gulmohar Residency 

K.Krishna 

Sai kumar 

Date: 16.08.22 

A B C D E- AxBxCxD F 

S No. Item Hcad Item Description Length Width Height Nos Quantity Units 

Scaffolding work at D-block flat no-05 external Plastering 

Single Tie 1 10.00 1.00 81.00 1.00 8910.00 St 

Double Tie 27.00 1.00 62.00 1.00 1674.00 St 



LSiIMATE SHEET 

Company Name: MRMLLP Approved by Ramprasad 
Pruject Gumohar Residency Sign 
Work Description: Scaffokding work at D-block flat no-05 extemal Plastering 

Contractor Name: K.Krishna 

Prepared By Sai kumar 

Date: 16.08.22 

S No. Item Head Item Descrnption Quantity Units Rate Amount 

Scaffokling work at D-block flat no-05 extermal Plastering 

Singie Tie 8910.00 stt 5.00 44550.00 
Double Tc 1674 00 sft 700 1718 00 

S6,268.00 

Inwords: Fifty Sax Thousand Two Hundred and Sexty Eaghty Rupees Only 



Allowance for Consumables 

K. Krishna. 

Mallapur 
Hyderabad 

Date: 16.8.22 

MR Mallapur LLP 

Gulmohar Residency 
Mallapur 

In favor of: 
Project/ Site: 

Location: 

Type of Work: 

Towards: 

Scaffolding work at A-block. 

Allowance for Consumables. 

Amount Description 

Brief description of work done: Towards Singel & 

double Scaffolding work at D-block for flat no-05 

external plastering work. Total Amount = 56,268/-

Work done from date 03.6.22 to date 14.07.22. 

S No. 

1. Rs.11,253/ 

Amount in words: Eleven Thousand Two Hundred and Fifty three Rupees Only. 

Sign: 



Bill for Labour Charges 

K. Krishna. 

Mallapur 
Hyderabad 

Date: 16.08.22 

MR Mallapur LLP 

Gulmohar Residencyy 
Mallapur 

In favor of: 
Project / Site: 

Location: 

Type of Work: 

Towards: 

Scaffolding work at D-block. 

Labour Charges. 

Amount 
Description 

Brief description of work done: Towards Singel & 

double Scaffolding work at D-block for flat no-05 

external plastering work. Total Amount = 56,268/-

Work done from date 03.6.22 to date 14.07.22. 

SNo. 
1. Rs.22,507/-

Amount in words: Twenty Two Thousand Five Hundred and Seven Rupees Only. 

Sign: 



Bill for Equipment Allowance 

K. Krishna. 
Mallapur 

Hyderabad 
Date: 16.08.22 

MR Mallapur LLP 
Gulmohar Residency 

Mallapur 

In favor of: 
Project/ Site: 

Location 

Type of Work: 

Towards: 

Scaffolding work at D-block . 

Allowance for Equipment. 

Amount 
Description 

Brief description of work done: Towards Singel & 

double Scaffolding work at D-block for flat no-05 

external plastering work. Total Amount = 56,268 /-

Work done from date 03.6.22 to date 14.07.22. 

S No. 
1. Rs.22,507 1-

Amount in words: Twenty Two Thousand Five Hundred and Seven Rupees Only. 

Sign: 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

